—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Parks & Recreation
Facility & Parks Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor Il
Facility Maintenance Wkr ||
Administrative Assistant ||
Recreation Coordinator
Facilities Maint Worker |
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Asst Il
Recreation Supervisor Il
Facilities Maint Worker |
Gym Attendant

Instructor

Program Asst

Instructor

Instructor

Gym Assistant

Instructor

Temp Admin Asst |
Instructor

Gym Assistant

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Gym Assistant

Gym Assistant

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

City

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$121,533
$95,455
$66,234
$64,833
$60,498
$56,679
$54,397
$53,080
$51,029
$42,143
$29,447
$23,374
$13,761
$9,265
$9,167
$7,395
$6,737
$4,760
$4,567
$4,319
$4,092
$4,057
$3,842
$3,527
$3,305
$2,840
$2,815
$2,766
$2,587
$2,516
$2,327



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Program Asst
Instructor

Gym Assistant
Instructor

Gym Attendant
Instructor

Gym Attendant
Gym Attendant
Program Asst
Instructor
Instructor
Temp Facilities Maint Worker |

Temp Maintenance Wkr |

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$2,264
$2,223
$2,127
$1,979
$1,833
$1,755
$1,743
$1,632
$1,135
$1,099

$486

$410

$156



