	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Parks & Recreation		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$121,533
2.	Facility & Parks Supervisor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$95,455
3.	Recreation Supervisor II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$66,234
4.	Facility Maintenance Wkr II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$64,833
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$60,498
6.	Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$56,679
7.	Facilities Maint Worker I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$54,397
8.	Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$53,080
9.	Administrative Asst II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$51,029
10.	Recreation Supervisor II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$42,143
11.	Facilities Maint Worker I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$29,447
12.	Gym Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$23,374
13.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$13,761
14.	Program Asst		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,265
15.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$9,167
16.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$7,395
17.	Gym Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$6,737
18.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,760
19.	Temp Admin Asst I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,567
20.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,319
21.	Gym Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,092
22.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,057
23.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,842
24.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,527
25.	Gym Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,305
26.	Gym Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,840
27.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,815
28.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,766
29.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,587
30.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,516
31.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,327

44.	Temp Maintenance Wkr I	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$156
43.	Temp Facilities Maint Worker I	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$410
42.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$486
41.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,099
40.	Program Asst	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,135
39.	Gym Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,632
38.	Gym Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,743
37.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,755
36.	Gym Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,833
35.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,979
34.	Gym Assistant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,127
33.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,223
32.	Program Asst	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,264